B317
Selection Guide
Optical Flats
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror
Substrates

Incident angle 0°
Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 10−5
Clear aperture 90% of actual aperture
(in mm)
Specifications
Part Number Wavelength Range
[nm]
Diameter φD
[mm]
Thckness t
[mm]
Parallelism
Wedge angle
Laser Damage Threshold*
[J/cm2]
WSQNAHP-25.4C03-10-266 266 φ25.4 3 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-30C03-10-266 266 φ30 3 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-30C05-10W-266 266 φ30 5 1°±5′ 4
WSQNAHP-50C05-10-266 266 φ50 5 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-50C08-10W-266 266 φ50 8 1°±5′ 4
WSQNAHP-25.4C03-10-355 355 φ25.4 3 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-30C03-10-355 355 φ30 3 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-30C05-10W-355 355 φ30 5 1°±5′ 4
WSQNAHP-50C05-10-355 355 φ50 5 <5″ 4
WSQNAHP-50C08-10W-355 355 φ50 8 1°±5′ 4
WSQNAHP-25.4C03-10-532 532 φ25.4 3 <5″ 15
WSQNAHP-30C03-10-532 532 φ30 3 <5″ 15
WSQNAHP-30C05-10W-532 532 φ30 5 1°±5′ 15
WSQNAHP-50C05-10-532 532 φ50 5 <5″ 15
WSQNAHP-50C08-10W-532 532 φ50 8 1°±5′ 15
WSQNAHP-25.4C03-10-1064 1064 φ25.4 3 <5″ 20
WSQNAHP-30C03-10-1064 1064 φ30 3 <5″ 20
WSQNAHP-30C05-10W-1064 1064 φ30 5 1°±5′ 20
WSQNAHP-50C05-10-1064 1064 φ50 5 <5″ 20
WSQNAHP-50C08-10W-1064 1064 φ50 8 1°±5′ 20
t
φD
t
Front